Expressway Bus Timetable

Sasebo = Fukuoka Airport - Fukuoka

Operating

Ride only

Get off only

Nishitetsu Tenjin

Company || TMETEE | Sazatnter | g, 5328 | Natsuuracho | shimanosecho |  kyomachi | g S28ebe | Oroshibormachi | HasamiArta | ooy Kivama | Chikushino | Fekucka | Eressua Bus | Hakata |
Nishitetsu | Via Fukuoka Araore | 5:00 5:10 5:26 6:21 625 | po@7 | 714 | (7:00)
Nishitetsu | Vin Fukuoka Aroort | s 6:00 6:10 6:26 7:21 725 | pordl. | 814 (8:00)
saini | Viafukuoka Airport 6:25 6:29 6:45 — 7:00 7:10 7:26 8:21 8:25 8:45 9:03 9:19
saii | ViaFukuoka Arport 8:00 8:10 8:26 9:21 9:25 9:45 10:03 | 10:19
Nishitetsu | Super Non Stop 8:30 — - 9:42 9:46 - 10:20 | 10:36
saii | ViaFukuoka Arport 9:00 9:10 9:26 10:21 10:25 | 10:45 | 11:03 11:19
Nishitetsu | Super Non Stop 9:30 — — 10:42 | 10:46 - 11:20 | 11:36
s | PRELlTa 9:25 9:29 9:45 — 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:26 | 11:21 1M:25 | 11:45 | 12:03 | 12:19
Nishitetsu | Super Non Stop 10:30 — —~ 1:42 | 11:46 - 12:20 | 12:36
Sa (| Via kol Arport 10:25 | 10229 | 10:45 - 11:00 11:10 1M:26 | 12:21 12:225 | 12:45 | 13:03 | 13:19
Nishitetsu | Super Non Stop 11:30 - - 12:42 | 1246 - 13:20 | 13:36
sai | ViaFukuoka Arport 12:00 | 1210 | 12:226 | 13:21 13:225 | 13:45 | 14:03 | 14:19
Nishitetsu | V2 Fukuoka Arport 13:00 | 1310 | 13:226 | 14:21 14:25 | 14:45 | 1503 | 15:19
sai | ViaFukuoka Argort 14:00 | 14710 | 14226 | 15:21 15:225 | 15:45 | 16:03 | 16:19
Nishitotsu | Via Fukuoke Alport 14:45 | 14:55 | 15:11 16:06 | 16:10 | 16:30 | 16:48 | 17:04
sai | ViaFukuoka Argort 15:30 | 15:40 | 15:56 | 16:51 16:55 | 17:15 | 17:33 | 17:49
sahi | ViaFukuoka Argort 16:15 | 16:25 | 16:41 17:36 | 17:40 | 18:00 | 18118 | 18:34
Nishitotsu | Via Fukuoke Arport 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:26 | 18:21 18:225 | 1845 | 19:03 | 19:17
sain | Viafukuoka Arport 18:00 | 1810 | 1826 | 19:21 19:25 | 19:45 | 20:03 | 20:17
Nishitotsu | Non Stop 19:00 | 19:10 — 20:16 | 20:20 - 20:54 | 21:08
saihi Non Stop 20:00 | 20:10 — 21:16 | 21:20 - 21:54 | 22:08
Nishitetsu | Non Stop 21:30 | 21:40 — 22:46 | 22:50 — 23:24 | 23:38

% Buses departing from Sasebo Bus Center at 5:00 and 6:00, operates via Fukuoka Airport Domestic Terminal. (Does not stop at Fukuoka Airport International Terminal)
After leaving the Fukuoka Airport domestic terminal, the bus will stop at Hakata and then Tenjin.




Expressway Bus Timetable

Fukuoka-Fukuoka Airport = Sasebo

Ride only Get off only
Lonpany | TrffieTee | Remarks o HEE héf?%:{%?gé‘i? Fukuoka | Chikushino | Kosoku Kiyama| HasamiArita | Oroshihonmachi | Sasebo | yomachi | Shimanosecho | 'fatsuuracho | - sazainter | S22
Nishitetsu Non Stop 5:54 6:10 - 6:37 6:41 - 7:55 8:05
Nishitetsu Non Stop 6:44 7:00 = 7:27 7:31 = 8:45 8:55
Saihi Non Stop 7:41 8:00 - 8:32 8:36 - 9:45 9:55
Nishitetsu | Via Fukuoka Airport 8:41 9:00 9:22 9:36 9:40 10:35 10:54 11:04
Nishitetsu | Via Fukuoka Airport 9:41 10:00 10:22 10:36 10:40 11:35 11:54 12:04 12:09 12:11 12:13
Saihi | ViaFukuoka Airport 10:41 11:00 11:22 11:36 11:40 12:35 12:54 13:04
Saihi | ViaFukuoka Airport 11:41 12:00 12:22 12:36 12:40 13:35 13:54 14:04
Saini | ViaFukuoka Airport 12:41 13:00 13:22 13:36 13:40 14:35 14:54 15:04
Saihi | ViaFukuoka Airport 13:41 14:00 14:22 14:36 14:40 15:35 15:54 16:04
Nishitetsu |  Super Non Stop 14:06 14:25 = 14:57 15:01 = = 16:16 16:21 16:23 16:25
Nishitetsu | Via Fukuoka Airport 14:41 15:00 15:22 15:36 15:40 16:35 16:54 17:04
Nishitetsu | ~ Super Non Stop 15:06 15:25 = 15:57 16:01 = = 17:16 17:21 17:23 17:25
Saihi | Via Fukuoka Airport 15:41 16:00 16:22 16:36 16:40 17:35 17:54 18:04 18:09 18:11 18:13
Nishitetsu | ~ Super Non Stop 16:06 16:25 = 16:57 17:01 = = 18:16 18:21 18:23 18:25
Nishitetsu | Via Fukuoka Airport 16:41 17:00 17:22 17:36 17:40 18:35 18:54 19:04
Saihi Super Non Stop 17:06 17:25 = 17:57 18:01 = = 19:16 19:21 19:23 19:25 19:39 19:41
Saihi | ViaFukuoka Airport 17:41 18:00 18:22 18:36 18:40 19:35 19:54 20:04 20:09 20:11 20:13 20:27 20:29
Saihi Super Non Stop 18:06 18:25 = 18:57 19:01 = = 20:16
Nishitetsu | Via fukuoka Airort 18:41 19:00 19:22 19:36 19:40 20:35 20:54 21:04
saii | Vig fukuoka Airport 19:41 20:00 20:22 20:36 20:40 21:35 21:54 22:04 22:09 22:11 22:13 22:27 22:29
saihi | ViaFukuoka Airport 20:44 21:00 21:22 21:36 21:40 22:35 22:54 23:04 23:09 23:11 23:13 23:27 23:29
Nishitetsu | Via Fukuoka Airport 21:44 22:00 22:22 22:36 22:40 23:35 23:54 24:04

(International)




